1
G
M
2
9
5
0
/G

    100mA, LOW DROPOUT
VOLTAGE REGULATORS
Ordering Information
GM2950-x.x
Ordering Number Output voltage Package Shipping
GM2950-3.3T92BG 3.3V TO-92 1,000 Units/ESD Bag
GM2950-3.3T92RLG 3.3V TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM2950-5.0T92BG 5.0V TO-92 1,000 Units/ESD Bag
GM2950-5.0T92RLG 5.0V TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM2951-x.x
GM2951-3.3S8RG 3.3V SO-8 2,500 Units/Tape & Reel
GM2951-5.0S8RG 5.0V SO-8 2,500 Units/Tape & Reel
4
G
M
2